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# RNo. Name
Best of 2 Best of 1

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 T-3 Total WT CS 1 Total WT

15 15 15 30 30 20 20 20
1 2215 Jahnavi Sahu 6 8.5 A 14.5 14.5 10 10 10 24.5
2 2318 Aadi Chhajer 7 4.5 5 12 12 10 10 10 22
3 2319 Aakash Atwal 9.5 10 10 20 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 39.5
4 2320 Ahan Garg 9 14 9 23 23 11.5 11.5 11.5 34.5
5 2321 Akash Bajpai 9 9.5 4 18.5 18.5 10 10 10 28.5
6 2322 Akshat Pal 9.5 8.5 A 18 18 11.5 11.5 11.5 29.5
7 2323 Akshitha P Hariharan 14 12 7.5 26 26 17.5 17.5 17.5 43.5
8 2324 Anant Mittal 10 12.5 7 22.5 22.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 34
9 2325 Arwa Adnan Vali 9.5 8.5 8.5 18 18 18 18 18 36

10 2326 Bhagirath Beniwal 9 10.5 6 19.5 19.5 10 10 10 29.5
11 2327 Chikkam Sai Brinda 11 11 5 22 22 19.5 19.5 19.5 41.5
12 2328 Divyansh Bansal 14 14.5 0 28.5 28.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 47
13 2329 Eeshaan Sharma 6.5 13 7 20 20 17.5 17.5 17.5 37.5
14 2330 Gaurangi Gupta 11.5 10 10 21.5 21.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 40
15 2331 Karthik Sivan 3.5 10 8 18 18 16.5 16.5 16.5 34.5
16 2332 Jayakar Krishay Sudhir 9 11.5 5.5 20.5 20.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 32
17 2333 Mahak Taparia 15 15 A 30 30 17.5 17.5 17.5 47.5
18 2334 Mihika Harshawardhan Joshi 11.5 10.5 8.5 22 22 17.5 17.5 17.5 39.5



19 2335 Molina Nein 8.5 9.5 12 21.5 21.5 10 10 10 31.5
20 2336 Mukund K 9 8 9.5 18.5 18.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 35
21 2337 Nikita Sharma 12 15 0 27 27 18.5 18.5 18.5 45.5
22 2338 Paavni Gupta 12 13 5.5 25 25 17.5 17.5 17.5 42.5
23 2339 Padamata Nomini 7 15 8.5 23.5 23.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 41
24 2340 Palak Gurjar 12 14.5 12.5 27 27 18.5 18.5 18.5 45.5
25 2341 Pari Gupta 11.5 13.5 8 25 25 17.5 17.5 17.5 42.5
26 2342 Pia Ritesh Shah 12 14.5 9.5 26.5 26.5 18 18 18 44.5
27 2343 Prajesh Talwar 4 A 3.5 7.5 7.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 19
28 2344 Prince Ranjan 7 7.5 6 14.5 14.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 31
29 2345 Sawant Princy Sachin 14 13.25 9 27.25 27.25 19.5 19.5 19.5 46.75
30 2346 Priyanjali Singh 14.5 11.5 13 27.5 27.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 45
31 2347 Puneet Kanwat A 8.5 6.5 15 15 16.5 16.5 16.5 31.5
32 2348 Raghav Gupta 10.5 15 5 25.5 25.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 37
33 2349 Rishi Kala 12 15 0 27 27 19.5 19.5 19.5 46.5
34 2350 Rohitash Singh Yadav 8 11.5 6 19.5 19.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 36
35 2351 Samridhi Goyal 13.5 14 11 27.5 27.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 47
36 2352 Sanaya Jhunjhunwala 6.5 9.5 A 16 16 17.5 17.5 17.5 33.5
37 2353 Satyam Mehta 14 11.5 10 25.5 25.5 18 18 18 43.5
38 2354 Shatakshi Goyal 10.5 12 8 22.5 22.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 40
39 2355 Vagish Parag Kotecha 10.5 13 12.5 25.5 25.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 44
40 2356 Vedant Sharma 9.5 12 2 21.5 21.5 18 18 18 39.5
41 2357 Vitthala Agarwal 9 12.5 9 21.5 21.5 18 18 18 39.5

Assistant Controller Of Examination Controller Of Examination


